{6 KING CANADA

Product Features:

o Powerfeed system for the X axis to provide a smooth,

o variable speed drive for the longitudinal travel

o of the table

e Enables control of the cut finish to a much greater extent

o than achievable by hand

e Simple controls for left/right movement

o Auto stop in any position on the table provided by

e adjustable stops

e Overload protection

e Designed to fit models PDM-25, PDM-30, KC-45, KC-40HC and
KC-40HC-6

MODEL

TYPE
SPEEDS
RAPID SPEED
TORQUE
MOTOR
VOLTAGE
WEIGHT

UPC

Table Powerfeed
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PFM-32

Longitudinal

0-140 RPM

200 RPM

450 Ibs

2.5 Amp.

110V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
15 Ibs

7 72995 30002 0

Specifications subject to change.






