



## **Table Powerfeed**

## **Product Features:**

- Powerfeed system for the X axis to provide a smooth,
- variable speed drive for the longitudinal travel
- of the table
- Enables control of the cut finish to a much greater extent
- than achievable by hand
- Simple controls for left/right movement
- Auto stop in any position on the table provided by
- adjustable stops
- Overload protection
- Designed to fit models PDM-25, PDM-30, KC-45, KC-40HC and KC-40HC-6



MODEL	PFM-32
TYPE	Longitudinal
SPEEDS	0 -140 RPM
RAPID SPEED	200 RPM
TORQUE	450 lbs
MOTOR	2.5 Amp.
VOLTAGE	110V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
WEIGHT	15 lbs
UPC	7 72995 30002 0
	<b>.</b>

Specifications subject to change.